

IIIrd on A/c Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Dehri Telautra
P.W.D Road (Bouliya more) To					
Jagodih Tola					
Name of Agency:-					Vishnu Constr
— Chen —					Jagdish Nagar
Aarakey Bhojpur					
Agreement No -					3/2020-21
Head -					M.M G.S.Y
Date of work start -					05-05-20
Date of completion -					04-01-21

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & Fixing Band mark					
Pillar					
Qty. 1 Nos					
@ Rs 3627.94/Nos					Rs 3628.00
② Reference Pillar - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 1657.22/Nos					Rs 3314.00
② Clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty. 1050 H.A					
@ Rs 49496.70/H.A					Rs 24748.00

③ box cutting					
Excavation of Roadway					
Qty = 67.08 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³					Rs 5118.00
④ Construction of embankment					
Approved material					
Qty. 41.45 m ³					
@ Rs 26.06/m ³					Rs 1080.00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
with material obtained					
Borrow pits					
1000 meter land Qty = 401.16 m ³					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 8412.00
					Rs 2007.00

Continuation

Rs 12,397.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 12200920
⑥ 100 meter Lead					
Qty = 1869.40/m ³					
@ R 130 = 86/m ³					R 24462920
⑥ Construction of Subgrade & earthwork shoulder					
Qty = 91.27 m ³					
@ R 176 = 47/m ³					R 16106200
⑦ Granular Sub Base with well graded material					
Qty = 2911.08 m ³					
@ R 2442 = 84/m ³					R 711061200
⑧ W.B.M GSTN					
Provide 8 layers of compacted Stone Aggregate					
Qty = 147.65 m ³					
T.M.B Page No (16)					
@ R 3702 = 89/m ³					R 546731200
⑨ Granular Sub Base					
G.S.B 16mm					
Qty = 13.5 m ³					
@ R 2442 = 84/m ³					R
T.M.B Page No (16)					
@ R 2442 = 84/m ³					R 3297820
					T.M.B 167351420

S

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F B 167351400
(10) W.B.M. G.I.					
For P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty = 57.38 m ³					
@ B 3702 = 89/m ³					B 212471000
(11) Earth work excavation					
For Foundation do do					
Qty = 59.60 m ³					
@ B 260 = 59/m ³					B 15531000
(12) Providing M.S.P.C.C.					
(1:1.5:5) Lateral course					
Subot					
Qty 9.19 m ³					
@ B 45118 = 500					
(13) Providing M.S.P.C.C.					
Qty = 1.00 m ³					
@ B 390398 = 200					
(14) Providing 8 layer M.P. 3/10 mm					
For Cement Concrete					
Qty = 1.00 m ³					
@ B 54009 = 200					
(15) Providing 8 layer 10 mm					
300 mm dia. duct pipe					
Qty = 2 Nos					
@ B 17066 = 200					
Total B 2391041 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Ry 2391041=00	
(B) Construction of cement concrete pavement works all complete job (P.O.C WORK)					
Qty = 122.40 m ³					
T.M.B Page No - 20					
\$ III of A/C BILL -					
@ Ry 6395 = 26/m ³				Ry 782779=00	
Total Ry 3173820=00					
Add 12% G.S.T. Total Amount Ry 3808582=00					
Add 1% Labour Chrg (+) Ry 31738=00					
Total Ry 3586416=00					
Less as per Agreement (-) Ry 3586416=00					
				Ry 3227775=00	
Less previous Payment (-) Ry 2431668=00					
Nett Ry 796107=00					
<i>J.E</i>					
25/11-20					
J.E					